
KURSEOG COLLEGE 

FIRST MERIT LIST [SESSION 2016-17] FOR CHEMISTRY HONOURS CATEGORY [GENERAL]

Sl no App_ID Applicant Name Caste Grade Point Reg Fee Remarks

1 124 RIMI ROY SC 85.33 Pending

2 494 RAMIJ RAZA GENERAL 78.67 Pending

3 478 SANJAY THAPA GENERAL 77.00 Pending

4 104 SANJITA NEWAR OBC-B 75.00 Paid

5 121 SUBHAYAN CHANDA GENERAL 74.33 Pending

6 223 SUBHAYAN CHANDA GENERAL 74.33 Pending

7 198 RINCHEN PAKHRIN ST 73.33 Paid

8 111 ANUPAM KARJEE SC 72.33 Paid

9 196 RINCHEN SHERPA ST 71.67 Pending

10 455 AMIRUD JAMAN BASUNIA OBC-A 70.33 Pending

11 290 SUMAN BISWAS SC 70.33 Pending

12 525 KAUSHAL CHETTRI GENERAL 68.67 Paid

13 464 RANA BARMAN SC 68.33 Pending

14 76 KAMAL SHARMA GENERAL 68.17 Paid

15 459 AKASH SAHA GENERAL 67.33 Pending

TEACHER-IN-CHARGE



KURSEOG COLLEGE 

FIRST MERIT LIST [SESSION 2016-17] FOR CHEMISTRY HONOURS CATEGORY [SC]

Sl no App_ID Applicant Name Caste Grade Point Reg Fee Remarks

1 124 RIMI ROY SC 85.33 Pending

2 111 ANUPAM KARJEE SC 72.33 Paid

3 290 SUMAN BISWAS SC 70.33 Pending

4 464 RANA BARMAN SC 68.33 Pending

5 321 SARAN SARKI SC 65.67 Pending

6 291 SOUMIK BARMAN SC 63.17 Pending

TEACHER-IN-CHARGE



KURSEOG COLLEGE 

FIRST MERIT LIST [SESSION 2016-17] FOR CHEMISTRY HONOURS CATEGORY [ST]

Sl no App_ID Applicant Name Caste Grade Point Reg Fee Remarks

1 198 RINCHEN PAKHRIN ST 73.33 Paid

2 196 RINCHEN SHERPA ST 71.67 Pending

TEACHER-IN-CHARGE



KURSEOG COLLEGE 

FIRST MERIT LIST [SESSION 2016-17] FOR CHEMISTRY HONOURS CATEGORY [OBC - A]

Sl no App_ID Applicant Name Caste Grade Point Reg Fee

1 455 AMIRUD JAMAN BASUNIA OBC-A 70.33 Pending

2 126 SHAKIL AHMED OBC-A 50.17 Pending

TEACHER-IN-CHARGE



KURSEOG COLLEGE 

FIRST MERIT LIST [SESSION 2016-17] FOR CHEMISTRY HONOURS CATEGORY [OBC - B]

Sl no App_ID Applicant Name Caste Grade Point Reg Fee

1 104 SANJITA NEWAR OBC-B 75 Paid

TEACHER-IN-CHARGE



KURSEOG COLLEGE 

FIRST MERIT LIST [SESSION 2016-17] FOR MATHEMATICS HONOURS CATEGORY [GENERAL]

Sl no App_ID Applicant Name Caste Grade Point Reg Fee Remarks 

1 497 DIGBIJOY BASAK GENERAL 85.67 Paid

2 352 MD SHAMIM REJA OBC-A 84.17 Paid

3 375 SANKHA SUBHRA SAHA GENERAL 82.33 Paid

4 372 SOURAV GUHA NEOGI GENERAL 81.67 Paid

5 124 RIMI ROY SC 81.33 Pending

6 104 SANJITA NEWAR OBC-B 79.00 Pending

7 199 TAMALIKA BHOWMICK GENERAL 77.83 Pending

8 478 SANJAY THAPA GENERAL 74.00 Pending

9 525 KAUSHAL CHETTRI GENERAL 73.67 Paid

10 459 AKASH SAHA GENERAL 73.33 Pending

11 467 AKASH SAHA GENERAL 73.33 Paid

12 464 RANA BARMAN SC 72.83 Pending

13 46 DIPAYAN SARKAR SC 71.83 Pending

14 111 ANUPAM KARJEE SC 71.33 Paid

15 371 NARAYAN DAS SC 70.67 Paid

TEACHER-IN-CHARGE



KURSEOG COLLEGE 

FIRST MERIT LIST [SESSION 2016-17] FOR MATHEMATICS HONOURS CATEGORY [SC]

Sl no App_ID Applicant Name Caste Grade Point Reg Fee Remarks

1 124 RIMI ROY SC 81.33 Pending 

2 464 RANA BARMAN SC 72.83 Pending 

3 46 DIPAYAN SARKAR SC 71.83 Pending 

4 111 ANUPAM KARJEE SC 71.33 Paid

5 371 NARAYAN DAS SC 70.67 Paid

6 203 SIMANTA ROY SC 65.33 Pending 

TEACHER-IN-CHARGE



KURSEOG COLLEGE 

FIRST MERIT LIST [SESSION 2016-17] FOR MATHEMATICS HONOURS CATEGORY [ST]

Sl no App_ID Applicant Name Caste Grade Point Reg Fee Remarks

1 198 RINCHEN PAKHRIN ST 65.83 Paid

2 192 PRATIK TAMANG ST 63.67 Paid

TEACHER-IN-CHARGE



KURSEOG COLLEGE 

FIRST MERIT LIST [SESSION 2016-17] FOR MATHEMATICS HONOURS CATEGORY [OBC - A]

Sl no App_ID Applicant Name Caste Grade Point Reg Fee Remarks

1 352 MD SHAMIM REJA OBC-A 84.167 Paid

2 126 SHAKIL AHMED OBC-A 50.667 Pending

TEACHER-IN-CHARGE



KURSEOG COLLEGE 

FIRST MERIT LIST [SESSION 2016-17] FOR MATHEMATICS HONOURS CATEGORY [OBC - B]

Sl no App_ID Applicant Name Caste Grade Point Reg Fee Remarks

1 104 SANJITA NEWAR OBC-B 79 Pending

TEACHER-IN-CHARGE
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